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1. Roggenland, Daniel Harsewinkel 40.0  20.0 20.0
2. Perling, Joshua Halle-Saalekreis 34.0 16.0 18.0  
3. Pätzold, Marten Leipzig 30.0 6.0 10.0 14.0
4. Möller, Fabian Harsewinkel 2 29.0 14.0 14.0 1.0
5. vom Eyser, Lukas Bonn 29.0 13.0 8.0 8.0
6. König, Pitt Magdeburg 29.0 12.0 11.0 6.0
7. Bonberg, Finn Harsewinkel 28.0  12.0 16.0
8. Hatko, Marcel Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 23.0 18.0  5.0
9. Sparmann, Nordin Harsewinkel 20.0 20.0   

10. Wulkopf, Clemens Harsewinkel 20.0 11.0 5.0 4.0
11. Watermann, Christian Beckum-Lippetal 18.0   18.0
12. Tügel, Frederik Hamburg-Altona 16.0  16.0  
13. Batzel, Michael Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 14.0  4.0 10.0
14. Gacon, Philiep Halle-Saalekreis 13.0   13.0
14. von Smuda, Steffen Leipzig 13.0  13.0  
16. Gätzschmann, Daniel Halle-Saalekreis 2 13.0 10.0 3.0  
17. Holm, Felix Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 13.0 4.0 7.0 2.0
18. Luh, Tobias Kelkheim 12.0   12.0
19. Petersen, Jakob GlÃ¼cksburg 11.0   11.0
20. Kühne, Max Magdeburg 8.0 8.0   
21. Buchmüller, Paul Halle-Saalekreis 8.0 1.0  7.0
22. Hinderer, Leonard Berlin-Lichtenberg 7.0 7.0   
23.  Meng, Matthias Magdeburg 6.0  6.0  
24. Meyer, Florian Bad Wünnenberg 5.0 5.0   
25. Mündelein, Nils Bonn 4.0 2.0 2.0  
26. Ortmann, Robert Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 3.0   3.0
27. König, Luca Bad Windsheim 3.0 3.0   
28. Goch, Christoph Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 1.0  1.0  
29. Stilkerieg, Jannik Beckum-Lippetal 0.0    
29. Jan-Maximilian, Kuczaj Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
29. Wenger, Lars-Erik Luckenwalde 0.0    
29. Wittiber, Simon Eschborn 0.0    
29. Hildner, Niklas Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Hainke, Jens Leer e.V. 0.0    
29. Stölting, Felix Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Lordieck, Jan Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
29. Fetzer, Michel Region Uetersen 0.0    
29. Bülk, Felix Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Soon, Christopher Eschborn 0.0    
29. Brockmeyer, Dirk Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Hilmer, John Calvin Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
29. Andrä, Shawn Celle 0.0    
29. Hahne, Björn Langenberg 0.0    
29. Schneebauer, Finn Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Hannemann, Till Anklam 0.0    
29. Treder, Mats Haltern 0.0    
29. Lichtenstein, Mauriz Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Friedrich, Benedikt Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Hinrichs, Renke Celle 0.0    
29. Knüppe, Mario Langenberg 0.0    
29. Badura, Tom Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Sabbo-Golebiowski, Dominik Eschborn 0.0    
29. Steinicke, Tobias Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
29. Weißhuhn, Alexander Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
29. Exner-Brown, Lukas Kusel 0.0    
29. Hertel, Erik GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
29. Reisich, Erik Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Schley, Marc-Kevin Anklam 0.0    
29. Rank, Markus Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
29. Schramm, Stefan Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Böltzig, Henning Celle 0.0    
29. Becker, Alexander Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Herbort, Lucas Langenberg 0.0    
29. Karlhuber, Moritz Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Holzem, Mika Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Hollesen, Nils GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
29. Kubler, Lukas Oder- Spree 0.0    
29. Beke-Bramkamp, Niklas Nienburg 0.0    
29. Tesch, Max Anklam 0.0    
29. da Silva Correra, Miguel Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
29. Herzberg, Linus Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Haaser, Norbert Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
29. Vogler, Lucas Lüneburg 0.0    
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29. Twelmeyer, Fabian Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Thews, Sebastian Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
29. BÃ¤rwald, Norbert Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Taube, Patrick Rendsburg 0.0    
29. Kreinsen , Max Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
29. MÃ¼lders, Jonas Kempen 0.0    
29. Helmchen, Marko Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Ludwig, Stephan Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
29. Geist, Robert Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
29. Tang Griep, Hoang Oder- Spree 0.0    
29. Koch, York Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Walkenbach, Ulrich Kempen 0.0    
29. Schimansky, Jan Nienburg 0.0    
29. Stüttgen, Matthias Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Gallitz, Georg Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
29. Pätzold, Björn Leipzig 0.0    
29. Diehl, Alexander Eschborn 0.0    
29. Weller, Pascal Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Lanius, Jonas Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Bendix, Koch Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Forster, Simon Fellbach 0.0    
29. Knauer, Tilman Oder- Spree 0.0    
29. Söte, Michael Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Starck, Timo Rendsburg 0.0    
29. Rösemeier, Elias Nienburg 0.0    
29. Faltin, Dominik Eckernförde 0.0    
29. Zoder, Julius Eschborn 0.0    
29. Hübner, Erik Odin Oder- Spree 0.0    
29. Tropp, Florian Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
29. Zuber, Ian Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Fischer, Jannik Eckernförde 0.0    
29. Brenner, Ferdinand Fellbach 0.0    
29. Schmahl, Dominik Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Bachofner, Max Pirna 0.0    
29. Laufkötter, Simon Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
29. Mache, Franz Leipzig 0.0    
29. ---, -- Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
29. Tügel, Christian Region Uetersen 0.0    
29. Schnödewind, Lennart Rendsburg 0.0    
29. Bastian, Jannik Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
29. Gäth, Thorsten Eschborn 0.0    
29. Möller, Arne Hagen 0.0    
29. Gauler, Jonas Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Ohl, Henrik Hamburg-Altona 2 0.0    
29. Graner, Pascal Fellbach 0.0    
29. Roßberg, Konstantin Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Dahmen, Mats Norderstedt 0.0    
29. Maag, Matthias Langenberg 0.0    
29. Dietrich, Danny Magdeburg 0.0    
29. Wallasch, Uwe Bonn 0.0    
29. Dalljo, Carl-Anton Magdeburg 2 0.0    
29. Loer, Paul Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
29. Szorec, Maximilian Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
29. Hoffmann, Ryan Celle 0.0    
29. Hein, Lars Norderstedt 0.0    
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1. Hinrichs, Merle Celle 52.0 12.0 20.0 20.0
2. Holt, Nina Erkelenz 44.0 13.0 13.0 18.0
3. Hein, Michelle Magdeburg 44.0 16.0 14.0 14.0
4. Wittek, Janine Halle-Saalekreis 40.0 14.0 16.0 10.0
5. Seidel, Celina Kempen 30.0  18.0 12.0
6. Waltermann, Louisa Harsewinkel 25.0  12.0 13.0
7. Gebhardt, Alica Anklam 24.0  8.0 16.0
8. Bitzan, Johanna Berlin-Lichtenberg 24.0 11.0 11.0 2.0
9. Quinke, Loreen Ennigerloh 21.0 18.0 3.0  

10. Haas, Julia Schloss Holte-Stuckenbrock 20.0 20.0   
11. Rossberg, Friederike Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 14.0  10.0 4.0
12. Grau, Vanessa Fellbach 13.0 6.0  7.0
13. Eling, Andrea Halle-Saalekreis 12.0  7.0 5.0
14. Kleine, MIlena Harsewinkel 11.0   11.0
15. Schmalenstroer, Lara Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 11.0 7.0 4.0  
16. van Os, Hanna Halle-Saalekreis 2 10.0 10.0   
17. Lange, Kerstin Harsewinkel 10.0 4.0 6.0  
18. Brunsing, Astrid Anklam 8.0   8.0
18. Roßberg, Friedericke Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 8.0 8.0   
20. Seidel, Charline Kempen 8.0  5.0 3.0
21. Heinrichsmeier, Sarah Langenberg 6.0   6.0
22. Vogt, Pauline Halle-Saalekreis 2 5.0 5.0   
23. Hinrichs, Maira Celle 3.0 3.0   
24. Morlang, Lara Mölln 2.0  2.0  
24. Trapp, Celina Wadgassen 2.0 2.0   
26. Schreiber, Johanna Brühl 1.0  1.0  
26. Quattländer, Lea Fellbach 1.0 1.0   
26. Grau, Jessica Fellbach 1.0   1.0
29. Thiel, Maya Oder- Spree 0.0    
29. von Spiegel, Franziska Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
29. Neff, Alida Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Baas, Riana Norderstedt 0.0    
29. Goldbach, Vanessa Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Rentschler, Antonia Celle 0.0    
29. Ritter, Juliane Waiblingen 0.0    
29. Ebner, Paula-Louise Nienburg 0.0    
29. van Os, Lena Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
29. Maaß, Laura Rendsburg 0.0    
29. Schenk, Katharina Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Busuioceascu, Carla Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Schankin, Katharina Region Uetersen 0.0    
29. Müller, Pauline Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Magg, Christina Waiblingen 0.0    
29. Zemke, Finja Region Uetersen 0.0    
29. Kortshagen, Ann- Christin Oder- Spree 0.0    
29. Ostendorp, Britta Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
29. Marquardt, Lisa-Marie Magdeburg 0.0    
29. Handelmann, Aline Eckernförde 0.0    
29. Kosche, Florence Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Lindermann, Silvia Norderstedt 0.0    
29. Schönstedt, Aylin Celle 0.0    
29. Oehlerking, Anne-Mette Nienburg 0.0    
29. LÃ¼thke, Emilie Anklam 0.0    
29. Fischer, Lina Eckernförde 0.0    
29. Graap, Michelle Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
29. Willmann, Pia Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
29. Lanius, Merle Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Genet, Clara Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Strobel, Emely Oder- Spree 0.0    
29. Blohm, Svenja Region Uetersen 0.0    
29. Jahn, Sabrina Ditzingen 0.0    
29. Henseler, Stella Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Hartrampf, Lara Bonn 0.0    
29. Möller, Kim Melina Emsbüren 0.0    
29. Masmeier, Franziska Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Rodday, Lara Kempen 2 0.0    
29. Oehlerking, Pia Louisa Nienburg 0.0    
29. Grimmer, Nina Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
29. Gabriel, Alicia Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Feldhusen, Anna Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Jonasson, Wiebke Lüneburg 0.0    
29. Laffrenzen, Sandra Mölln 0.0    
29. Weißhuhn, Sandra Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
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29. Clemens, Corinna Bonn 0.0    
29. Uhrig, Lisa Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Utzig, Caroline Wadgassen 0.0    
29. Kutzer, Katrin Oder- Spree 0.0    
29. Holzkamp, Carolin Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
29. Ostendorp, Svenja Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
29. Oehring, Elena Ditzingen 0.0    
29. Waltermann, Anna Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
29. Sorowka, Anne Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Gruhle, Solvej GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
29. Elwenn, Juliana Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Isabelle, König Ditzingen 0.0    
29. Dreier, Marleen Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Albrecht, Lisa Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
29. Cervenka, Luisa Kempen 0.0    
29. Knobloch, Clara Eschborn 0.0    
29. Heidelbach, Jana Bonn 0.0    
29. Betz, Annika Kempen 0.0    
29. Rosenkranz, Inka Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
29. Funk, Lillyfee GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
29. Barisch, Eva Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
29. Dammasch, Helena Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
29. Goerke, Sarah Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Luley, Juliane Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Stuch, Stefanie Bonn 0.0    
29. Zander, Vivian Schloss Holte-Stuckenbrock 0.0    
29. Marx, Katharina Haltern 0.0    
29. Kartal, Joy Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Spliethofe, Sophia Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
29. Thiede, Clara Mölln 0.0    
29. Witthinrich, Hannah Langenberg 0.0    
29. Parotat, Anja Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
29. Stelzig, Leonie Eschborn 0.0    
29. Brink, Frieda GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
29. Mitrakas, Sophie Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Kardell, Virginia Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
29. Röhl, Marlene Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Neumeier, Anni Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
29. Baran, Julia Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Lissmann, Lea Kusel 0.0    
29. Rischer, Carolin Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
29. Kubisch, Nina Magdeburg 0.0    
29. Heinrichsmeier, Lynn Langenberg 0.0    
29. Dickmann, Sandra Beckum-Lippetal 0.0    
29. Marton, Anna Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Beyer, Katharina Magdeburg 2 0.0    
29. Steinberg, Clara Ennigerloh 0.0    
29. Maurer, Viktoria Eschborn 0.0    
29. Bernard, Chantal Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
29. Telgen, Lucie Leer e.V. 0.0    
29. Gönnheimer, Neele Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Grünsel, Ronja Leipzig 0.0    
29. Luma, Larita Eschborn 0.0    
29. Brockmeyer, Dirk Norderstedt 0.0    
29. Brenneiser, Lea Kusel 0.0    
29. Wiehe, Jana Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
29. Lingner, Nicki Magdeburg 0.0    
29. Becker, Clara Kelkheim 0.0    
29. Marquardt, Lisa-Marie Magdeburg 2 0.0    
29. Wehner, Melanie Kusel 0.0    
29. Pohl, Franziska Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
29. Jesche, Annabelle Leipzig 0.0    
29. Heinrichsmeier, Alena Langenberg 0.0    
29. SchÃ¼rholz, Dorothea Waiblingen 0.0    
29. Lauenroth, Kim Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
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1. Laufer, Jan Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 56.0 20.0 20.0 16.0
2. Heisel, Marc Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 33.0 8.0 7.0 18.0
3. Müller, Maximilian Halle-Saalekreis 21.0 5.0 16.0  
4. Steinberg, Justus Anklam 21.0  14.0 7.0
5. Kühne, Max Magdeburg 21.0 13.0 8.0  
6. Ertel, Christian Anklam 20.0   20.0
7. Vogler, Lucas Lüneburg 20.0  6.0 14.0
8. Kreinsen , Max Hamburg-Altona 18.0  18.0  
8. Wenger, Lars-Erik Luckenwalde 18.0 18.0   

10. Rösemeier, Elias Nienburg 16.0 16.0   
11. Hatko, Marcel Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 16.0 7.0 5.0 4.0
12. Sabbo-Golebiowski, Dominik Eschborn 15.0 4.0 11.0  
13. Graner, Pascal Fellbach 14.0 14.0   
14. Batzel, Michael Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 13.0   13.0
14. Faltin, Dominik Eckernförde 13.0  13.0  
16. Meyer, Florian Bad Wünnenberg 13.0 10.0  3.0
17. Andrä, Shawn Celle 12.0  12.0  
17. Gätzschmann, Daniel Halle-Saalekreis 2 12.0   12.0
17. Schimansky, Jan Nienburg 12.0 12.0   
20. Stölting, Felix Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 11.0   11.0
20. Fränzel, Aaron Berlin-Lichtenberg 11.0 11.0   
22. Bonberg, Finn Harsewinkel 10.0   10.0
22. Dahmen, Mats Norderstedt 10.0  10.0  
24. Gillich, Oliver Berlin-Lichtenberg 8.0   8.0
25. Taube, Patrick Rendsburg 7.0 1.0  6.0
26. Goetsch, Andreas Harsewinkel 6.0 6.0   
27. Thorwesten, Fabian Halle-Saalekreis 5.0   5.0
28. Schüßler , Daniel Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 5.0 3.0  2.0
29. Hein, Lars Norderstedt 4.0  4.0  
30. Fischer, Jannik Eckernförde 3.0  3.0  
31. Knüppe, Mario Langenberg 2.0 2.0   
31. Tang Griep, Hoang Oder- Spree 2.0  2.0  
33. da Silva Correra, Miguel Hamburg-Altona 1.0  1.0  
33. Beckord, Silas Beckum-Lippetal 1.0   1.0
35. Jan-Maximilian, Kuczaj Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
35. Hildner, Niklas Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Holm, Felix Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
35. Hainke, Jens Leer e.V. 0.0    
35. Twelmeyer, Fabian Harsewinkel 0.0    
35. Bülk, Felix Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Soon, Christopher Eschborn 0.0    
35. Brockmeyer, Dirk Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
35. Hilmer, John Calvin Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
35. Schneebauer, Finn Kelkheim 0.0    
35.  Meng, Matthias Magdeburg 0.0    
35. GaÃ?, Romuald Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
35. Opätz, Yannick Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
35. Friedrich, Benedikt Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
35. Treder, Mats Haltern 0.0    
35. Mündelein, Nils Bonn 0.0    
35. Wulkopf, Clemens Harsewinkel 0.0    
35. Iwanowski, Tim Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
35. Weißhuhn, Alexander Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
35. Kiewel, Benedikt Lüneburg 0.0    
35. Badura, Tom Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Schley, Marc-Kevin Anklam 0.0    
35. Schramm, Stefan Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
35. Steinicke, Tobias Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
35. Becker, Alexander Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
35. Herbort, Lucas Langenberg 0.0    
35. Karlhuber, Moritz Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Holzem, Mika Lüneburg 0.0    
35. Werner, Malte Oder- Spree 0.0    
35. Kubler, Lukas Oder- Spree 0.0    
35. Sparmann, Noel Harsewinkel 0.0    
35. Beke-Bramkamp, Niklas Nienburg 0.0    
35. Tesch, Max Anklam 0.0    
35. BÃ¤rwald, Norbert Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
35. Kubler, Max Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
35. Weiss, Rene GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
35. MÃ¼lders, Jonas Kempen 0.0    
35. Koch, York Kelkheim 0.0    
35. Geist, Robert Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
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35. Starck, Philip Rendsburg 0.0    
35. Weller, Pascal Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
35. Bendix, Koch Kelkheim 0.0    
35. Forster, Simon Fellbach 0.0    
35. Diehl, Alexander Eschborn 0.0    
35. Knauer, Tilman Oder- Spree 0.0    
35. Starck, Timo Rendsburg 0.0    
35. Handelmann, Jan Eckernförde 0.0    
35. Lauenroth, Malte Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
35. Zoder, Julius Eschborn 0.0    
35. Gacon, Philiep Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
35. Grochtdreis, Jens Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
35. Hübner, Erik Odin Oder- Spree 0.0    
35. Zuber, Ian Kelkheim 0.0    
35. Brenner, Ferdinand Fellbach 0.0    
35. Schmahl, Dominik Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
35. Matzen, Tom Rendsburg 0.0    
35. Bastian, Jannik Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
35. ---, -- Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
35. Gäth, Thorsten Eschborn 0.0    
35. Gauler, Jonas Kelkheim 0.0    
35. Hainke, Waldemar Leer e.V. 0.0    
35. Dormann, Wolfram Bonn 0.0    
35. Möller, Arne Hagen 0.0    
35. Steplewski, Jacek Langenberg 0.0    
35. Gallitz, Georg Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
35. Maag, Matthias Langenberg 0.0    
35. Telgen, Thomas Leer e.V. 0.0    
35. Dietrich, Danny Magdeburg 0.0    
35. Dalljo, Carl-Anton Magdeburg 2 0.0    
35. Hoffmann, Ryan Celle 0.0    
35. Ecknig, Jago Kelkheim 0.0    
35. Hardegen, Nils Bonn 0.0    
35. Schmidt, Martin Magdeburg 0.0    
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1. Steinberg, Clara Ennigerloh 58.0 20.0 20.0 18.0
2. Dziuron, Jasmin Harsewinkel 48.0 18.0 16.0 14.0
3. Eling, Andrea Halle-Saalekreis 38.0  18.0 20.0
4. Lange, Kerstin Harsewinkel 30.0 7.0 12.0 11.0
5. Heinrichsmeier, Sarah Langenberg 27.0 14.0  13.0
6. Quinke, Loreen Ennigerloh 27.0 13.0 8.0 6.0
7. Kleine, MIlena Harsewinkel 26.0 5.0 5.0 16.0
8. Heinrichsmeier, Christina Langenberg 16.0 16.0   
9. Binde, Olivia Rendsburg 14.0  14.0  

10. Cervenka, Luisa Kempen 14.0  6.0 8.0
11. Lossau, Tanja Mölln 13.0  13.0  
12. Heidelbach, Jana Bonn 13.0  11.0 2.0
13. Jahn, Sabrina Ditzingen 12.0 12.0   
13. Gabriel, Alicia Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 12.0   12.0
15. Heinrichsmeier, Alena Langenberg 11.0 11.0   
16. Stuppy, Katharina Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 11.0 10.0  1.0
17. Utzig, Caroline Wadgassen 10.0   10.0
17. Brockmeyer, Dirk Norderstedt 10.0  10.0  
19. Chwesiuk, Alina Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 10.0  3.0 7.0
20. Quattländer, Lea Fellbach 8.0 8.0   
21. Möller, Kim Melina Emsbüren 7.0  7.0  
22. Burger, Diana Halle-Saalekreis 2 7.0 2.0  5.0
23. van Os, Hanna Halle-Saalekreis 6.0 6.0   
24. Barisch, Eva Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 5.0 4.0 1.0  
25. Altenburger, Larissa Mölln 4.0  4.0  
25. Brunsing, Astrid Anklam 4.0   4.0
27. Nissen, Rebecca Norderstedt 3.0   3.0
27. Wittek, Janine Halle-Saalekreis 3.0 3.0   
29. Kartal, Joy Harsewinkel 2 2.0  2.0  
30. Kubisch, Nina Magdeburg 1.0 1.0   
31. Goldbach, Vanessa Lüneburg 0.0    
31. Rambow, Sandra Waiblingen 0.0    
31. Baas, Riana Norderstedt 0.0    
31. Hannemann, Nina Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
31. Neff, Alida Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
31. Rentschler, Antonia Celle 0.0    
31. Ritter, Juliane Waiblingen 0.0    
31. Ebner, Paula-Louise Nienburg 0.0    
31. Maaß, Laura Rendsburg 0.0    
31. Wegner, Frieda Anklam 0.0    
31. Schenk, Katharina Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
31. Busuioceascu, Carla Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
31. Schreiber, Johanna Brühl 0.0    
31. Müller, Pauline Lüneburg 0.0    
31. Zemke, Finja Region Uetersen 0.0    
31. Kortshagen, Ann- Christin Oder- Spree 0.0    
31. Ostendorp, Britta Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
31. Marquardt, Lisa-Marie Magdeburg 0.0    
31. Kosche, Florence Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
31. Lindermann, Silvia Norderstedt 0.0    
31. Schönstedt, Aylin Celle 0.0    
31. Oehlerking, Anne-Mette Nienburg 0.0    
31. Fischer, Lina Eckernförde 0.0    
31. Graap, Michelle Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
31. Barten, Klara Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
31. Willmann, Pia Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
31. Genet, Clara Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
31. Jaschkowitz, Isabell Bonn 0.0    
31. Frauke, Lührs Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
31. Strobel, Emely Oder- Spree 0.0    
31. Hartrampf, Lara Bonn 0.0    
31. Masmeier, Franziska Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
31. Niederprüm, Lina Kempen 0.0    
31. Oehlerking, Pia Louisa Nienburg 0.0    
31. Büscher, Alicia Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
31. Feldhusen, Anna Kelkheim 0.0    
31. Jonasson, Wiebke Lüneburg 0.0    
31. Rodday, Lara Kempen 2 0.0    
31. Hein, Michelle Magdeburg 0.0    
31. Thom, Sandra Ditzingen 0.0    
31. Weißhuhn, Sandra Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
31. Ostendorp, Svenja Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
31. Loyal, Antje Eschborn 0.0    
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31. Waltermann, Anna Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
31. Gruhle, Solvej GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
31. Elwenn, Juliana Kelkheim 0.0    
31. Isabelle, König Ditzingen 0.0    
31. Dreier, Marleen Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
31. Albrecht, Lisa Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
31. Vogt, Pauline Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
31. Knobloch, Clara Eschborn 0.0    
31. Rosenkranz, Inka Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
31. Goerke, Sarah Kelkheim 0.0    
31. Spliethofe, Sophia Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
31. Luley, Juliane Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
31. Marx, Katharina Haltern 0.0    
31. Stelzig, Leonie Eschborn 0.0    
31. Schmalenstroer, Lara Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
31. Bitzan, Johanna Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
31. Mitrakas, Sophie Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
31. Kardell, Virginia Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
31. Nobbe, Maike Langenberg 0.0    
31. Rischer, Carolin Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
31. Röhl, Marlene Kelkheim 0.0    
31. Neumeier, Anni Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
31. Ranz, Laura Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
31. Baran, Julia Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
31. Lissmann, Lea Kusel 0.0    
31. Beyer, Katharina Magdeburg 2 0.0    
31. Kubisch, Nina Magdeburg 0.0    
31. Heinrichsmeier, Lynn Langenberg 0.0    
31. Dickmann, Sandra Beckum-Lippetal 0.0    
31. Marton, Anna Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
31. Maurer, Viktoria Eschborn 0.0    
31. Gönnheimer, Neele Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
31. Tietkens, Emma Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
31. Luma, Larita Eschborn 0.0    
31. Marquardt, Lisa-Marie Magdeburg 2 0.0    
31. Wiehe, Jana Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
31. Lingner, Nicki Magdeburg 0.0    
31. Drege, Enna Lüneburg 0.0    
31. Becker, Clara Kelkheim 0.0    
31. Pohl, Franziska Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
31. Gebhardt, Alica Anklam 0.0    
31. Grau, Vanessa Fellbach 0.0    
31. Leppermann, Anja Eschborn 0.0    
31. Probst, Lara Lüneburg 0.0    
31. Langner, Niki Magdeburg 0.0    
31. Thiel, Maya Oder- Spree 0.0    
31. Sawitzki, Natalie Region Uetersen 0.0    
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1. König, Pitt Magdeburg 50.0 20.0 16.0 14.0
2. Batzel, Michael Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 43.0 13.0 12.0 18.0
3. Roggenland, Daniel Harsewinkel 40.0  20.0 20.0
4. vom Eyser, Lukas Bonn 38.0 14.0 14.0 10.0
5. Weißhuhn, Robert Berlin-Lichtenberg 36.0 11.0 13.0 12.0
6. Perling, Joshua Halle-Saalekreis 34.0 16.0 18.0  
7. Ortmann, Robert Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 25.0 12.0  13.0
8. Lordieck, Jan Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 22.0 6.0 8.0 8.0
9. Holm, Felix Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 20.0 8.0 5.0 7.0

10. Sparmann, Nordin Harsewinkel 18.0 18.0   
11. Watermann, Christian Beckum-Lippetal 16.0   16.0
12. Pätzold, Marten Leipzig 16.0 5.0  11.0
13. Buchmüller, Paul Halle-Saalekreis 14.0 10.0  4.0
14. Luh, Tobias Kelkheim 12.0 7.0  5.0
15. Kubler, Max Halle-Saalekreis 11.0  11.0  
16. Mündelein, Nils Bonn 10.0  10.0  
17. Gätzschmann, Daniel Halle-Saalekreis 2 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0
18. Möller, Arne Hagen 7.0  7.0  
19. Tügel, Frederik Hamburg-Altona 6.0  6.0  
19. Lanius, Jonas Lüneburg 6.0   6.0
21. Bonberg, Finn Harsewinkel 4.0  4.0  
22. Tesch, Max Anklam 3.0   3.0
22. Sarnighausen, Claus Lüneburg 3.0  3.0  
22. Loer, Paul Bad Wünnenberg 3.0 3.0   
25. Gacon, Philiep Halle-Saalekreis 3.0 2.0  1.0
26. Hilmer, John Calvin Halle-Saalekreis 2 1.0  1.0  
27. Rösemeier, Elias Nienburg 1.0 1.0   
28. Wölbing, Oliver Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Andrä, Shawn Celle 0.0    
28. Honold, Steffen Langenberg 0.0    
28. Fetzer, Michel Region Uetersen 0.0    
28.  Meng, Matthias Magdeburg 0.0    
28. Hahne, Björn Langenberg 0.0    
28. Opätz, Yannick Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
28. Lichtenstein, Mauriz Lüneburg 0.0    
28. Hannemann, Till Anklam 0.0    
28. Treder, Mats Haltern 0.0    
28. Iwanowski, Tim Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Hinderer, Leonard Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
28. Badura, Tom Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Sabbo-Golebiowski, Dominik Eschborn 0.0    
28. Exner-Brown, Lukas Kusel 0.0    
28. Kiewel, Benedikt Lüneburg 0.0    
28. Hertel, Erik GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
28. Schramm, Stefan Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Böltzig, Henning Celle 0.0    
28. Herbort, Lucas Langenberg 0.0    
28. Karlhuber, Moritz Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Staiber, Klaus Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
28. Hollesen, Nils GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
28. Sparmann, Noel Harsewinkel 0.0    
28. Beke-Bramkamp, Niklas Nienburg 0.0    
28. Haaser, Norbert Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
28. Herzberg, Linus Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
28. Twelmeyer, Fabian Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. MÃ¼lders, Jonas Kempen 0.0    
28. Taube, Patrick Rendsburg 0.0    
28. Helmchen, Marko Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
28. Ludwig, Stephan Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
28. Schimansky, Jan Nienburg 0.0    
28. Gallitz, Georg Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
28. Stüttgen, Matthias Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Petersen, Jakob GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
28. Knauer, Tilman Oder- Spree 0.0    
28. Diehl, Alexander Eschborn 0.0    
28. Starck, Timo Rendsburg 0.0    
28. Lauenroth, Malte Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
28. Forster, Simon Fellbach 0.0    
28. Söte, Michael Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Becker, Christopher Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
28. Zuber, Ian Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Brenner, Ferdinand Fellbach 0.0    
28. Tropp, Florian Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
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28. Matzen, Tom Rendsburg 0.0    
28. Möller, Fabian Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Mache, Franz Leipzig 0.0    
28. Bastian, Jannik Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
28. Laufkötter, Simon Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
28. Gäth, Thorsten Eschborn 0.0    
28. Tügel, Christian Region Uetersen 0.0    
28. ---, -- Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
28. Meyer, Florian Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
28. von Smuda, Steffen Leipzig 0.0    
28. Dietrich, Danny Magdeburg 0.0    
28. König, Luca Bad Windsheim 0.0    
28. Goch, Christoph Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
28. Wölfer, Christian Eschborn 0.0    
28. Roßberg, Konstantin Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Dalljo, Carl-Anton Magdeburg 2 0.0    
28. Wallasch, Uwe Bonn 0.0    
28. Ecknig, Jago Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Born , Paul Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
28. Hein, Lars Norderstedt 0.0    
28. Szorec, Maximilian Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
28. Schmidt, Martin Magdeburg 0.0    
28. Hardegen, Nils Bonn 0.0    
28. Twelmeyer, Fabian Harsewinkel 0.0    
28. Hildner, Niklas Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Hainke, Jens Leer e.V. 0.0    
28. Wittiber, Simon Eschborn 0.0    
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1. Hein, Michelle Magdeburg 60.0 20.0 20.0 20.0
2. Holt, Nina Erkelenz 49.0 13.0 18.0 18.0
3. Wittek, Janine Halle-Saalekreis 44.0 14.0 16.0 14.0
4. Grote, Jessica Halle-Saalekreis 40.0 16.0 12.0 12.0
5. van Os, Hanna Halle-Saalekreis 2 38.0 12.0 10.0 16.0
6. Bitzan, Johanna Berlin-Lichtenberg 28.0 8.0 14.0 6.0
7. Lange, Kerstin Harsewinkel 26.0 11.0 11.0 4.0
8. Seidel, Celina Kempen 23.0  13.0 10.0
9. Schmalenstroer, Lara Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 23.0 10.0 8.0 5.0

10. Haas, Julia Schloss Holte-Stuckenbrock 18.0 18.0   
11. Kleine, MIlena Harsewinkel 18.0  7.0 11.0
12. Gebhardt, Alica Anklam 13.0   13.0
13. Seidel, Charline Kempen 9.0  6.0 3.0
14. Parotat, Anja Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 8.0   8.0
15. Grau, Vanessa Fellbach 8.0 6.0  2.0
16. Roßberg, Friedericke Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 7.0 7.0   
16. van Os, Lena Halle-Saalekreis 7.0   7.0
18. Vogt, Pauline Halle-Saalekreis 2 7.0 3.0 4.0  
19. Rossberg, Friederike Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 5.0  5.0  
19. Parotat, Anja Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 5.0 5.0   
21. Burger, Diana Halle-Saalekreis 2 5.0 4.0  1.0
22. Bernard, Chantal Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 4.0 1.0 3.0  
23. Laffrenzen, Sandra Mölln 2.0  2.0  
23. Löppenberg, Katja Harsewinkel 2.0 2.0   
25. Schankin, Katharina Region Uetersen 1.0  1.0  
26. Rentschler, Antonia Celle 0.0    
26. Ebner, Paula-Louise Nienburg 0.0    
26. Kernchen, Alina Region Uetersen 0.0    
26. Kubisch, Nina Magdeburg 0.0    
26. Neumeier, Anni Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
26. Wegner, Frieda Anklam 0.0    
26. Kortshagen, Ann- Christin Oder- Spree 0.0    
26. Albrecht, Lisa Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
26. Schönstedt, Aylin Celle 0.0    
26. Binde, Olivia Rendsburg 0.0    
26. Lindermann, Silvia Norderstedt 0.0    
26. Kossorz, Paula Anklam 0.0    
26. Barten, Klara Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
26. Chwesiuk, Alina Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
26. Lanius, Merle Lüneburg 0.0    
26. Blohm, Svenja Region Uetersen 0.0    
26. Hedler, Annekathrin Magdeburg 0.0    
26. Henseler, Stella Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
26. Oehlerking, Pia Louisa Nienburg 0.0    
26. Möller, Kim Melina Emsbüren 0.0    
26. Masmeier, Franziska Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
26. Grimmer, Nina Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
26. Rodday, Lara Kempen 2 0.0    
26. Feldhusen, Anna Kelkheim 0.0    
26. Weißhuhn, Sandra Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
26. Ostendorp, Svenja Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
26. Uhrig, Lisa Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
26. Kutzer, Katrin Oder- Spree 0.0    
26. Waltermann, Anna Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
26. Holzkamp, Carolin Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
26. Elwenn, Juliana Kelkheim 0.0    
26. Dreier, Marleen Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
26. Heidelbach, Jana Bonn 0.0    
26. Morlang, Lara Mölln 0.0    
26. Trapp, Celina Wadgassen 0.0    
26. Himmel, Caroline Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
26. Stuppy, Katharina Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
26. Barisch, Eva Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
26. Funk, Lillyfee GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
26. Kartal, Joy Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
26. Brockmeyer, Melanie Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
26. Dammasch, Helena Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
26. Stuch, Stefanie Bonn 0.0    
26. Zander, Vivian Schloss Holte-Stuckenbrock 0.0    
26. Marx, Katharina Haltern 0.0    
26. Thiede, Clara Mölln 0.0    
26. Brink, Frieda GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
26. Lissmann, Lea Kusel 0.0    
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26. Rischer, Carolin Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
26. Röhl, Marlene Kelkheim 0.0    
26. Quinke, Loreen Ennigerloh 0.0    
26. Beyer, Katharina Magdeburg 2 0.0    
26. Ranz, Laura Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
26. Dickmann, Sandra Beckum-Lippetal 0.0    
26. Tietkens, Emma Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
26. RÃ¼cker, Friederike GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
26. Waltermann, Louisa Harsewinkel 0.0    
26. Hirte, Monika Kelkheim 0.0    
26. Brenneiser, Lea Kusel 0.0    
26. Marquardt, Lisa-Marie Magdeburg 2 0.0    
26. Grau, Jessica Fellbach 0.0    
26. Lingner, Nicki Magdeburg 0.0    
26. Wehner, Melanie Kusel 0.0    
26. Jesche, Annabelle Leipzig 0.0    
26. Langner, Niki Magdeburg 0.0    
26. Hinrichs, Maira Celle 0.0    
26. Mey, Simona Norderstedt 0.0    
26. Rambow, Sandra Waiblingen 0.0    
26. Baas, Riana Norderstedt 0.0    
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1. Pätzold, Marten Leipzig 48.0 18.0 16.0 14.0
2. Roggenland, Daniel Harsewinkel 40.0  20.0 20.0
3. Thews, Sebastian Berlin-Lichtenberg 40.0 14.0 13.0 13.0
4. Bonberg, Finn Harsewinkel 28.0  12.0 16.0
5. Batzel, Michael Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 24.0 13.0 11.0  
6. vom Eyser, Lukas Bonn 21.0 7.0 10.0 4.0
7. Sparmann, Nordin Harsewinkel 20.0 20.0   
8. von Smuda, Steffen Leipzig 18.0  18.0  
8. Watermann, Christian Beckum-Lippetal 18.0   18.0

10. Kubler, Max Halle-Saalekreis 17.0 16.0 1.0  
11. Tügel, Frederik Hamburg-Altona 17.0  5.0 12.0
12. Ortmann, Robert Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 17.0 6.0  11.0
13. Hatko, Marcel Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 15.0 11.0 4.0  
14.  Meng, Matthias Magdeburg 14.0  14.0  
15. Meyer, Florian Bad Wünnenberg 12.0 12.0   
16. Gätzschmann, Daniel Halle-Saalekreis 2 11.0 10.0  1.0
17. Petersen, Jakob GlÃ¼cksburg 10.0   10.0
18. Gacon, Philiep Halle-Saalekreis 10.0 8.0  2.0
19. König, Pitt Magdeburg 8.0  8.0  
19. Loer, Paul Bad Wünnenberg 8.0   8.0
21. Pätzold, Björn Leipzig 7.0  7.0  
22. Kubler, Max Halle-Saalekreis 7.0   7.0
23. Tügel, Christian Region Uetersen 6.0  6.0  
23. Stilkerieg, Jannik Beckum-Lippetal 6.0   6.0
25. Twelmeyer, Fabian Harsewinkel 2 5.0 5.0   
25. Thorwesten, Fabian Halle-Saalekreis 5.0   5.0
27. Staiber, Klaus Bermatingen/Markdorf 4.0 4.0   
28. Kobe, Leon Hamburg-Altona 3.0  3.0  
29. Mündelein, Nils Bonn 3.0 3.0   
29. Helmchen, Marko Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 3.0   3.0
31. Kiewel, Benedikt Lüneburg 2.0  2.0  
31. Schüßler , Daniel Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 2.0 2.0   
33. Müller, Maximilian Halle-Saalekreis 1.0 1.0   
34. Hilmer, John Calvin Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
34. Andrä, Shawn Celle 0.0    
34. Fetzer, Michel Region Uetersen 0.0    
34. Soon, Christopher Eschborn 0.0    
34. Brockmeyer, Dirk Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
34. Hahne, Björn Langenberg 0.0    
34. Treder, Mats Haltern 0.0    
34. Hannemann, Till Anklam 0.0    
34. Knüppe, Mario Langenberg 0.0    
34. Hinderer, Leonard Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
34. Weißhuhn, Alexander Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
34. Hinrichs, Renke Celle 0.0    
34. Exner-Brown, Lukas Kusel 0.0    
34. Schley, Marc-Kevin Anklam 0.0    
34. Karlhuber, Moritz Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
34. Steinicke, Tobias Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
34. Herbort, Lucas Langenberg 0.0    
34. Werner, Malte Oder- Spree 0.0    
34. Hollesen, Nils GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
34. Sparmann, Noel Harsewinkel 0.0    
34. Böltzig, Henning Celle 0.0    
34. Holzem, Mika Lüneburg 0.0    
34. Beke-Bramkamp, Niklas Nienburg 0.0    
34. Fränzel, Aaron Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
34. Liestmann, Uwe Celle 0.0    
34. da Silva Correra, Miguel Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
34. Haaser, Norbert Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
34. Gillich, Oliver Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
34. Vogler, Lucas Lüneburg 0.0    
34. Weiss, Rene GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
34. Kreinsen , Max Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
34. Taube, Patrick Rendsburg 0.0    
34. Tang Griep, Hoang Oder- Spree 0.0    
34. Koch, York Kelkheim 0.0    
34. Ludwig, Stephan Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
34. Schimansky, Jan Nienburg 0.0    
34. Stüttgen, Matthias Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
34. Sarnighausen, Claus Lüneburg 0.0    
34. Diehl, Alexander Eschborn 0.0    
34. Knauer, Tilman Oder- Spree 0.0    
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34. Starck, Philip Rendsburg 0.0    
34. Bendix, Koch Kelkheim 0.0    
34. Söte, Michael Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
34. Rösemeier, Elias Nienburg 0.0    
34. Kühne, Max Magdeburg 0.0    
34. Brenner, Ferdinand Fellbach 0.0    
34. Becker, Christopher Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
34. Grochtdreis, Jens Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
34. Zuber, Ian Kelkheim 0.0    
34. Möller, Fabian Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
34. Mache, Franz Leipzig 0.0    
34. Lordieck, Jan Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
34. Schmahl, Dominik Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
34. Gäth, Thorsten Eschborn 0.0    
34. ---, -- Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
34. Gauler, Jonas Kelkheim 0.0    
34. Graner, Pascal Fellbach 0.0    
34. Möller, Arne Hagen 0.0    
34. Schnödewind, Lennart Rendsburg 0.0    
34. Hainke, Waldemar Leer e.V. 0.0    
34. Dormann, Wolfram Bonn 0.0    
34. Dietrich, Danny Magdeburg 0.0    
34. Ohl, Henrik Hamburg-Altona 2 0.0    
34. Goch, Christoph Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
34. Dalljo, Carl-Anton Magdeburg 2 0.0    
34. Ecknig, Jago Kelkheim 0.0    
34. Born , Paul Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
34. Telgen, Thomas Leer e.V. 0.0    
34. Wölfer, Christian Eschborn 0.0    
34. Szorec, Maximilian Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
34. Beckord, Silas Beckum-Lippetal 0.0    
34. Hoffmann, Ryan Celle 0.0    
34. Hainke, Jens Leer e.V. 0.0    
34. Wittiber, Simon Eschborn 0.0    
34. Twelmeyer, Fabian Harsewinkel 0.0    
34. Hildner, Niklas Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
34. Wölbing, Oliver Kelkheim 0.0    
34. Honold, Tim Langenberg 0.0    

144:DLRG Trophy 2018 - Salem, 145:DLRG Trophy 2018 - Eckernförde, 148:DLRG Trophy 2018 - Jockgrim

File: 147_disIndTrophy.pdf   Date: 27.8.2018 10:12:32



DLRG Trophy 2018 Gesamtwertung /  

Discipline - INDIVIDUALS - Women - Surf Ski Race
Place Name Team Points 144 145 148

1. Löppenberg, Katja Harsewinkel 52.0 16.0 18.0 18.0
2. Eling, Andrea Halle-Saalekreis 40.0  20.0 20.0
3. Hein, Michelle Magdeburg 37.0 18.0 8.0 11.0
4. Quinke, Loreen Ennigerloh 34.0 7.0 14.0 13.0
5. Seidel, Charline Kempen 32.0  16.0 16.0
6. Holzkamp, Carolin Berlin-Lichtenberg 26.0 3.0 13.0 10.0
7. Grote, Jessica Halle-Saalekreis 26.0 13.0 12.0 1.0
8. Bernard, Chantal Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 26.0 11.0 3.0 12.0
9. Haas, Julia Schloss Holte-Stuckenbrock 20.0 20.0   

10. Barisch, Eva Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 19.0 12.0 7.0  
11. Seidel, Celina Kempen 18.0  10.0 8.0
12. van Os, Lena Halle-Saalekreis 14.0 14.0   
12. Parotat, Anja Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 14.0   14.0
14. Kleine, MIlena Harsewinkel 14.0 5.0 2.0 7.0
15. Waltermann, Louisa Harsewinkel 11.0  11.0  
16. Rossberg, Friederike Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 11.0  5.0 6.0
17. Roßberg, Friedericke Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 10.0 10.0   
18. Parotat, Anja Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 8.0 8.0   
19. Schreiber, Johanna Brühl 6.0  6.0  
19. Henseler, Stella Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 6.0 6.0   
21. Heinrichsmeier, Sarah Langenberg 6.0 4.0  2.0
22. Sorowka, Anne Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 5.0   5.0
23. Wittek, Janine Halle-Saalekreis 5.0 1.0 4.0  
24. Dammasch, Helena Berlin-Lichtenberg 4.0   4.0
25. Hedler, Annekathrin Magdeburg 3.0   3.0
26. Hirte, Monika Kelkheim 2.0 2.0   
27. Blohm, Svenja Region Uetersen 1.0  1.0  
28. Kubisch, Nina Magdeburg 0.0    
28. von Spiegel, Franziska Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
28. Bonse, Jasmin Lüneburg 0.0    
28. Kortshagen, Ann- Christin Oder- Spree 0.0    
28. Müller, Pauline Lüneburg 0.0    
28. Marquardt, Lisa-Marie Magdeburg 0.0    
28. Oehlerking, Anne-Mette Nienburg 0.0    
28. Zemke, Finja Region Uetersen 0.0    
28. Kossorz, Paula Anklam 0.0    
28. Graap, Michelle Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
28. Chwesiuk, Alina Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
28. LÃ¼thke, Emilie Anklam 0.0    
28. Jaschkowitz, Isabell Bonn 0.0    
28. Masmeier, Franziska Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Oehlerking, Pia Louisa Nienburg 0.0    
28. Möller, Kim Melina Emsbüren 0.0    
28. Strobel, Emely Oder- Spree 0.0    
28. Hartrampf, Lara Bonn 0.0    
28. Jonasson, Wiebke Lüneburg 0.0    
28. Laffrenzen, Sandra Mölln 0.0    
28. Weißhuhn, Sandra Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
28. Uhrig, Lisa Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
28. Kutzer, Katrin Oder- Spree 0.0    
28. Ostendorp, Svenja Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
28. Dreier, Marleen Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Loyal, Antje Eschborn 0.0    
28. Clemens, Corinna Bonn 0.0    
28. Lossau, Tanja Mölln 0.0    
28. Elwenn, Juliana Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Heidelbach, Jana Bonn 0.0    
28. Holt, Nina Erkelenz 0.0    
28. Trapp, Celina Wadgassen 0.0    
28. Morlang, Lara Mölln 0.0    
28. Albrecht, Lisa Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
28. Vogt, Pauline Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
28. Stuppy, Katharina Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
28. Rosenkranz, Inka Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
28. Funk, Lillyfee GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
28. Kartal, Joy Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Goerke, Sarah Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Brockmeyer, Melanie Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
28. Marx, Katharina Haltern 0.0    
28. Stuch, Stefanie Bonn 0.0    
28. Stelzig, Leonie Eschborn 0.0    
28. Zander, Vivian Schloss Holte-Stuckenbrock 0.0    
28. Burger, Diana Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
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28. Brink, Frieda GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
28. Witthinrich, Hannah Langenberg 0.0    
28. Lissmann, Lea Kusel 0.0    
28. Rischer, Carolin Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Röhl, Marlene Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Junge, Kristina Fellbach 0.0    
28. Jüngst, Kerstin Eschborn 0.0    
28. Quattländer, Lea Fellbach 0.0    
28. Nusser, Julia Eschborn 0.0    
28. Beyer, Katharina Magdeburg 2 0.0    
28. Dickmann, Sandra Beckum-Lippetal 0.0    
28. Pfarr, Jessica Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
28. Heinrichsmeier, Lynn Langenberg 0.0    
28. Maurer, Viktoria Eschborn 0.0    
28. Tietkens, Emma Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
28. RÃ¼cker, Friederike GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
28. Spliethofe, Sophia Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
28. Brenneiser, Lea Kusel 0.0    
28. StrotkÃ¶tter, Jule Beckum-Lippetal 0.0    
28. Grünsel, Ronja Leipzig 0.0    
28. Becker, Clara Kelkheim 0.0    
28. Telgen, Lucie Leer e.V. 0.0    
28. Marquardt, Lisa-Marie Magdeburg 2 0.0    
28. Wiehe, Jana Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
28. Leppermann, Anja Eschborn 0.0    
28. Schlegel, Jasmin Norderstedt 0.0    
28. Jesche, Annabelle Leipzig 0.0    
28. Heinrichsmeier, Alena Langenberg 0.0    
28. Bornemann, Kathrin Celle 0.0    
28. Wehner, Melanie Kusel 0.0    
28. Mey, Simona Norderstedt 0.0    
28. Hinrichs, Maira Celle 0.0    
28. Probst, Lara Lüneburg 0.0    
28. Brunsing, Astrid Anklam 0.0    
28. Thiel, Maya Oder- Spree 0.0    
28. Sawitzki, Natalie Region Uetersen 0.0    
28. Ebner, Paula-Louise Nienburg 0.0    
28. Goldbach, Vanessa Lüneburg 0.0    
28. Rentschler, Antonia Celle 0.0    
28. Hannemann, Nina Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
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1. Weißhuhn, Robert Berlin-Lichtenberg 54.0 18.0 16.0 20.0
2. König, Pitt Magdeburg 45.0 11.0 20.0 14.0
3. Holm, Felix Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 39.0 14.0 12.0 13.0
4. Batzel, Michael Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 38.0 20.0  18.0
5. Lordieck, Jan Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 30.0 6.0 13.0 11.0
6. Roggenland, Daniel Harsewinkel 28.0  18.0 10.0
7. Buchmüller, Paul Halle-Saalekreis 27.0 16.0 11.0  
8. Wulkopf, Clemens Harsewinkel 22.0 12.0 4.0 6.0
9. Möller, Arne Hagen 21.0  14.0 7.0

10. Perling, Joshua Halle-Saalekreis 21.0 13.0 8.0  
11. Goetsch, Andreas Harsewinkel 18.0 7.0 3.0 8.0
12. Ortmann, Robert Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 17.0 5.0  12.0
13. Müller, Maximilian Halle-Saalekreis 17.0 10.0 7.0  
14. Tesch, Max Anklam 16.0   16.0
15. vom Eyser, Lukas Bonn 14.0 4.0 10.0  
16. Lauenroth, Malte Hamburg-Altona 10.0  5.0 5.0
17. König, Luca Bad Windsheim 8.0 8.0   
18. Kühne, Max Magdeburg 6.0  6.0  
19. Zuber, Ian Kelkheim 5.0 3.0  2.0
20. Hertel, Erik GlÃ¼cksburg 4.0   4.0
21. Kubler, Max Halle-Saalekreis 3.0   3.0
22. Opätz, Yannick Berlin-Lichtenberg 2.0  2.0  
22. Laufkötter, Simon Bad Wünnenberg 2.0 2.0   
24. Hilmer, John Calvin Halle-Saalekreis 2 1.0  1.0  
25. Steinberg, Justus Anklam 1.0   1.0
25. Fränzel, Aaron Berlin-Lichtenberg 1.0 1.0   
27. Brockmeyer, Dirk Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
27. Honold, Steffen Langenberg 0.0    
27.  Meng, Matthias Magdeburg 0.0    
27. Schneebauer, Finn Kelkheim 0.0    
27. Treder, Mats Haltern 0.0    
27. Hannemann, Till Anklam 0.0    
27. Lichtenstein, Mauriz Lüneburg 0.0    
27. GaÃ?, Romuald Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
27. Friedrich, Benedikt Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
27. Iwanowski, Tim Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
27. Weißhuhn, Alexander Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
27. Hinrichs, Renke Celle 0.0    
27. Luh, Tobias Kelkheim 0.0    
27. Badura, Tom Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
27. Sabbo-Golebiowski, Dominik Eschborn 0.0    
27. Reisich, Erik Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
27. Schramm, Stefan Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
27. Rank, Markus Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
27. Konschak, Benjamin Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
27. Holzem, Mika Lüneburg 0.0    
27. Werner, Malte Oder- Spree 0.0    
27. Möller, Fabian Harsewinkel 0.0    
27. Böltzig, Henning Celle 0.0    
27. Hollesen, Nils GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
27. Becker, Alexander Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
27. Beke-Bramkamp, Niklas Nienburg 0.0    
27. Gätzschmann, Daniel Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
27. Twelmeyer, Fabian Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
27. Herzberg, Linus Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
27. BÃ¤rwald, Norbert Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
27. Weiss, Rene GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
27. Taube, Patrick Rendsburg 0.0    
27. MÃ¼lders, Jonas Kempen 0.0    
27. Tang Griep, Hoang Oder- Spree 0.0    
27. Thorwesten, Fabian Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
27. Schimansky, Jan Nienburg 0.0    
27. Söte, Michael Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
27. Gallitz, Georg Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
27. Sarnighausen, Claus Lüneburg 0.0    
27. Kobe, Leon Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
27. Walkenbach, Ulrich Kempen 0.0    
27. Starck, Philip Rendsburg 0.0    
27. Weller, Pascal Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
27. Lanius, Jonas Lüneburg 0.0    
27. Knauer, Tilman Oder- Spree 0.0    
27. Bendix, Koch Kelkheim 0.0    
27. Forster, Simon Fellbach 0.0    
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27. Rösemeier, Elias Nienburg 0.0    
27. Zoder, Julius Eschborn 0.0    
27. Becker, Christopher Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
27. Grochtdreis, Jens Bad Wünnenberg 0.0    
27. Tropp, Florian Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
27. Hübner, Erik Odin Oder- Spree 0.0    
27. Mache, Franz Leipzig 0.0    
27. Matzen, Tom Rendsburg 0.0    
27. ---, -- Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
27. Bastian, Jannik Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
27. Gäth, Thorsten Eschborn 0.0    
27. Tügel, Christian Region Uetersen 0.0    
27. Schnödewind, Lennart Rendsburg 0.0    
27. Schüßler , Daniel Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
27. Hainke, Waldemar Leer e.V. 0.0    
27. Dormann, Wolfram Bonn 0.0    
27. Ohl, Henrik Hamburg-Altona 2 0.0    
27. Dietrich, Danny Magdeburg 0.0    
27. Dalljo, Carl-Anton Magdeburg 2 0.0    
27. Goch, Christoph Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
27. Wallasch, Uwe Bonn 0.0    
27. Maag, Matthias Langenberg 0.0    
27. Ecknig, Jago Kelkheim 0.0    
27. Roßberg, Konstantin Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
27. Born , Paul Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
27. Telgen, Thomas Leer e.V. 0.0    
27. Wölfer, Christian Eschborn 0.0    
27. Hoffmann, Ryan Celle 0.0    
27. Hildner, Niklas Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
27. Hainke, Jens Leer e.V. 0.0    
27. Wittiber, Simon Eschborn 0.0    
27. Schmidt, Martin Magdeburg 0.0    
27. Wölbing, Oliver Kelkheim 0.0    
27. Honold, Tim Langenberg 0.0    
27. Wenger, Lars-Erik Luckenwalde 0.0    
27. Fetzer, Michel Region Uetersen 0.0    
27. Stölting, Felix Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
27. Andrä, Shawn Celle 0.0    
27. Jan-Maximilian, Kuczaj Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
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1. Lange, Kerstin Harsewinkel 56.0 20.0 20.0 16.0
2. Grote, Jessica Halle-Saalekreis 54.0 18.0 16.0 20.0
3. Hein, Michelle Magdeburg 46.0 14.0 18.0 14.0
4. van Os, Hanna Halle-Saalekreis 2 42.0 16.0 13.0 13.0
5. Holt, Nina Erkelenz 38.0 13.0 14.0 11.0
6. van Os, Lena Halle-Saalekreis 34.0 11.0 11.0 12.0
7. Löppenberg, Katja Harsewinkel 23.0 8.0 5.0 10.0
8. Schmalenstroer, Lara Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 22.0 10.0 12.0  
9. Gebhardt, Alica Anklam 18.0   18.0

10. Möller, Kim Melina Emsbüren 13.0  8.0 5.0
11. Haas, Julia Schloss Holte-Stuckenbrock 12.0 12.0   
12. Grünsel, Ronja Leipzig 12.0  4.0 8.0
13. Hinrichs, Merle Celle 12.0 6.0  6.0
14. Altenburger, Larissa Mölln 10.0  10.0  
15. Dziuron, Jasmin Harsewinkel 10.0 3.0 7.0  
16. Masmeier, Franziska Harsewinkel 2 7.0 7.0   
16. Sorowka, Anne Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 7.0   7.0
18. Kernchen, Alina Region Uetersen 6.0  6.0  
19. Hirte, Monika Kelkheim 5.0 5.0   
20. Burger, Diana Halle-Saalekreis 2 4.0 4.0   
21. Kleine, MIlena Harsewinkel 4.0   4.0
22. Grimmer, Nina Berlin-Lichtenberg 3.0  3.0  
23. SchÃ¼rholz, Dorothea Waiblingen 3.0   3.0
24. Nissen, Rebecca Norderstedt 2.0   2.0
24. Binde, Olivia Rendsburg 2.0  2.0  
24. Grau, Jessica Fellbach 2.0 2.0   
27. Elwenn, Juliana Kelkheim 1.0 1.0   
28. Himmel, Caroline Berlin-Lichtenberg 1.0  1.0  
29. Kossorz, Paula Anklam 1.0   1.0
30. Seitz, Elin Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
30. Ritter, Juliane Waiblingen 0.0    
30. Kortshagen, Ann- Christin Oder- Spree 0.0    
30. Ostendorp, Svenja Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
30. Maaß, Laura Rendsburg 0.0    
30. Schreiber, Johanna Brühl 0.0    
30. Schenk, Katharina Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Wegner, Frieda Anklam 0.0    
30. Albrecht, Lisa Gelsenkirchen-Buer 2 0.0    
30. Schönstedt, Aylin Celle 0.0    
30. Magg, Christina Waiblingen 0.0    
30. Oehlerking, Anne-Mette Nienburg 0.0    
30. Kosche, Florence Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Graap, Michelle Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
30. Barten, Klara Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Jaschkowitz, Isabell Bonn 0.0    
30. Buttchereit, Sophie Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Willmann, Pia Bermatingen/Markdorf 0.0    
30. Strobel, Emely Oder- Spree 0.0    
30. Hedler, Annekathrin Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Oehlerking, Pia Louisa Nienburg 0.0    
30. Lanius, Merle Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Genet, Clara Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Frauke, Lührs Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
30. Bongartz, Nicole Kempen 0.0    
30. Weißhuhn, Sandra Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
30. Rodday, Lara Kempen 2 0.0    
30. Feldhusen, Anna Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Jahn, Sabrina Ditzingen 0.0    
30. Uhrig, Lisa Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 0.0    
30. Kutzer, Katrin Oder- Spree 0.0    
30. Büscher, Alicia Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
30. Thom, Sandra Ditzingen 0.0    
30. Seidel, Celina Kempen 0.0    
30. Gabriel, Alicia Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Utzig, Caroline Wadgassen 0.0    
30. Dreier, Marleen Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Loyal, Antje Eschborn 0.0    
30. Waltermann, Anna Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
30. Clemens, Corinna Bonn 0.0    
30. Oehring, Elena Ditzingen 0.0    
30. Vogt, Pauline Halle-Saalekreis 2 0.0    
30. Trapp, Celina Wadgassen 0.0    
30. Gruhle, Solvej GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
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30. Cervenka, Luisa Kempen 0.0    
30. Knobloch, Clara Eschborn 0.0    
30. von Broich, Tami Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
30. Marx, Katharina Haltern 0.0    
30. Kartal, Joy Harsewinkel 2 0.0    
30. Brockmeyer, Melanie Harsewinkel 3 0.0    
30. Stelzig, Leonie Eschborn 0.0    
30. Zander, Vivian Schloss Holte-Stuckenbrock 0.0    
30. Harnack, Astrid Berlin-Lichtenberg 0.0    
30. Thiede, Clara Mölln 0.0    
30. Brink, Frieda GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
30. Witthinrich, Hannah Langenberg 0.0    
30. Röhl, Marlene Kelkheim 0.0    
30. Tietkens, Emma Bonn 0.0    
30. Kardell, Virginia Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
30. Parotat, Anja Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
30. Beyer, Katharina Magdeburg 2 0.0    
30. Neumeier, Anni Halle-Saalekreis 0.0    
30. Ranz, Laura Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Maurer, Viktoria Eschborn 0.0    
30. RÃ¼cker, Friederike GlÃ¼cksburg 0.0    
30. Heinrichsmeier, Lynn Langenberg 0.0    
30. Bernard, Chantal Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1 0.0    
30. StrotkÃ¶tter, Jule Beckum-Lippetal 0.0    
30. Brenneiser, Lea Kusel 0.0    
30. Klimt, Nicole Fellbach 0.0    
30. Telgen, Lucie Leer e.V. 0.0    
30. Marquardt, Lisa-Marie Magdeburg 2 0.0    
30. Lingner, Nicki Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Pohl, Franziska Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
30. Jesche, Annabelle Leipzig 0.0    
30. Bornemann, Kathrin Celle 0.0    
30. Grau, Vanessa Fellbach 0.0    
30. Langner, Niki Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Schlegel, Jasmin Norderstedt 0.0    
30. Probst, Lara Lüneburg 0.0    
30. Lauenroth, Kim Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Sawitzki, Natalie Region Uetersen 0.0    
30. Ebner, Paula-Louise Nienburg 0.0    
30. Schumann, Chiara Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
30. Thiel, Maya Oder- Spree 0.0    
30. Kubisch, Nina Magdeburg 0.0    
30. Löchner, Lisa Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 0.0    
30. von Spiegel, Franziska Hamburg-Altona 0.0    
30. Neff, Alida Nieder-Olm / Wörrstadt 0.0    
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